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FC15 - Composite Textile Trainer S1PS FO
SR

Collection: CompositeLite
Upper: KPU + Mesh
Sole: EVA/Rubber

Outer Carton: 10

CompositeLite

An exceptional range of safety footwear which is lightweight, flexible and
metal free. Portwest Compositelite footwear contains non metallic
protective fibreglass toecaps and/or non metallic protective midsoles.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345:2022 S1PS (FO SR)

Features

- Direct injected mesh with KPU Cage, providing strength and
breathability

- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue
- Reinforced heel and toe

- Back pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot

- Lightweight dual density EVA and rubber outsole

- Pierce resistant composite midsole

- CE certified

- Composite toecap for added protection

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
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PORTWEST

FC15 - Composite Textile Trainer S1PS FO SR

Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.

Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: LECFI00377423

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek)

Centre Court
LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI100384254

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FC15BKD36
FC15BKD37
FC15BKD38
FC15BKD39
FC15BKD40
FC15BKD41

FC15BKD42
FC15BKD43
FC15BKD44
FC15BKD45
FC15BKD46
FC15BKD47
FC15BKD48
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Colour

Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

(Notified Body No.: 0362)

Weight(Kg)
0.9730
1.0140
1.0350
1.0800
1.0940
1.1550
1.1800
1.2320
1.2640
1.2990
1.3320
1.3740
1.4100

©

Cubic(m?®)
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1152
0.1152
0.1152
0.1152
0.1152
0.1152
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EAN13

5036108310173
5036108310180
5036108310197
5036108310203
5036108310210
5036108310227
5036108310234
5036108310241
5036108310258
5036108310265
5036108310272
5036108310289
5036108310296

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108798770
15036108798787
15036108798794
15036108798800
15036108798817
15036108798824
15036108798831
15036108798848
15036108798855
15036108798862
15036108798879
15036108798886
15036108798893




